Race Date
April 11, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
GALEN BURRELL
Kyle Mena
Nicholas Hanson
Kyle Kiel
Christopher Gregory
Ken Brooks
Derek Kanwischer
Nicole Clement
Charles Fritz
Brad Polnasek
Leslie Scheffers
Mollie Dowling
Marie Billen
Rich Bean
Ryan Heidenfeld
Nicholas Gooch
Ryan Philip
Jeff Landon
Dane Richards
Dan Gavlas
Jeremy Germain
Brian Hunt
Ephraim Rosalez
Todd Gardner
Michelle Peterson
Kevin Theisen
Derrick Jones
Steve Kahl
Teddy Foote
Chris George
Ben Siems
Daniel DeWulf
Elizabeth Bodnar
Robert Blaszak
Stephen Miazgowicz
Michael McPheters
Bob Long
Tony Baker
Jeffrey Davis
Bobby Klinesteker
Lisa Schreiner
Jake Terpstra
Deborah Mahoney
Jason Douglas
Pablo Cecere
Tim Meeker
Eric Esman

2015 Kal-Haven Trail Run
Solo Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1412
1475
1445
1461
1441
1411
1459
1416
1431
1496
1504
1425
1408
1405
1449
1440
1493
1465
1500
1434
1436
1532
1531
1433
1492
1519
1457
1458
1528
1435
1510
1421
1410
1409
1476
1474
1468
1404
1417
1462
1505
1518
1469
1424
1415
1527
1429

35
29
32
33
34
34
39
25
39
28
50
35
34
52
42
31
40
56
27
50
40
38
32
47
43
30
37
26
40
36
40
37
27
32
50
48
45
a7
41
47
49
24
43
41
43
49
44
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25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
Top Fin
35-39
25-29
50-54
35-39
30-34
50-54
40-44
30-34
40-44
55-59
25-29
50-54
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
40-44
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
25-29
30-34
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
18-24
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Time
3:29:08.8
3:40:16.1
3:49:35.9
3:50:02.2
3:51:15.8
4:02:10.4
4:09:59.6
4:24:47.4
4:29:59.7
4:29:59.9
4:36:33.9
4:37:24.2
4:44:34.9
4:48:33.8
4:48:44.2
4:57:08.9
5:03:52.2
5:04:14.6
5:06:41.4
5:07:38.5
5:09:17.4
5:10:01.6
5:11:08.3
5:11:34.6
5:13:30.7
5:15:36.3
5:15:37.8
5:16:23.9
5:18:58.9
5:19:23.5
5:20:28.4
5:21:38.9
5:22:38.2
5:25:09.5
5:27:26.9
5:27:58.5
5:29:35.9
5:29:46.8
5:29:56.3
5:32:29.5
5:33:25.4
5:33:36.0
5:33:40.5
5:35:45.6
5:36:57.6
5:37:27.6
5:38:31.8

04/14/2015 06:53:39

Pace
6:15/M
6:35/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
7:14/M
7:28/M
7:54/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:52/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:06/M



Race Date
April 11, 2015

Overall
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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72
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74
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76
7
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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94

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Marissa Voke
Douglas Getman
Rachel Polinski
Jason Wilhelmi
Autumn Osborn
Michael Krautmann
TJ Wilkinson
Angela Long
Curtis Hall
Scott Struck
Teresa Fulcomer
Jarod Musser
Michael Jensen
Jason Hood
Laura Ferrara
Scott VanLoo
Matthew Shaver
Amy Rempalski
Jan-Al Robinson
Doug Owen
Matthew Puett
Andrew Harding
Rachel DeGrand
Kimberly Skaff
Rick Nelson
Samantha Lamorandier
Jacob Ellis
Jenn Houghton
William Snell
Kim Gjeltema
Tim Adair
Fred Colbert
John Donnelly
Jun Lin Tan
Kimberly McGowan
Kurt Sherwood
Kate Maybury
Charles Vinci
Brandon Karl
Annette Shutty
Christine Hassing
Jason Miller
Gregory Miller
Randy Middaugh
Brittany Michels
Abbie Groff-Blaszak
Jessica Molloy

2015 Kal-Haven Trail Run
Solo Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1522 37 F 2 35-39
1437 58 M 1 55-59
1495 31 F 2 30-34
1524 32 M 9 30-34
1488 31 F 3 30-34
1463 28 M 5 25-29
1525 34 M 10 30-34
1467 35 F 3 35-39
1444 35 M 7 35-39
1515 49 M 7 45-49
1432 58 F 1 55-59
1484 33 M 11 30-34
1530 30 M 12 30-34
1452 42 M 10 40-44
1430 50 F 1 50-54
1520 41 M 11 40-44
1507 28 M 6 25-29
1499 36 F 4 35-39
1502 37 F 5 35-39
1489 45 M 8 45-49
1497 44 M 12 40-44
1446 54 M 3 50-54
1419 31 F 4 30-34
1511 30 F 5 30-34
1487 49 M 9 45-49
1464 30 F 6 30-34
1428 34 M 13 30-34
1453 27 F 2 25-29
1512 63 M 1 60-64
1438 52 F 2 50-54
1401 41 M 13 40-44
1529 62 M 1 60-64
1423 38 M 8 35-39
1517 23 M 2 18-24
1473 47 F 2 45-49
1508 54 M 4 50-54
1472 59 F 1 55-59
1521 53 M 5 50-54
1460 39 M 9 35-39
1509 38 F 6 35-39
1448 47 F 3 45-49
1480 36 M 10 35-39
1479 44 M 14 40-44
1478 51 M 6 50-54
1477 28 F 3 25-29
1442 35 F 7 35-39
1482 33 F 7 30-34
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Time
5:44:21.6
5:46:17.2
5:47:48.5
5:48:33.8
5:48:34.2
5:48:34.7
5:49:03.1
5:51:48.3
5:51:55.8
5:54:34.6
5:54:41.5
5:57:55.9
5:59:31.9
6:04:03.4
6:07:06.4
6:07:07.1
6:10:46.5
6:12:13.6
6:12:13.8
6:14:35.3
6:14:36.3
6:17:13.8
6:17:31.1
6:17:31.1
6:21:43.3
6:24:35.3
6:24:47.3
6:27:35.1
6:27:48.7
6:28:13.3
6:30:12.0
6:30:12.6
6:32:04.3
6:32:41.3
6:32:56.4
6:32:57.6
6:42:40.9
6:44:53.3
6:46:12.1
6:49:07.9
6:56:28.4
6:58:11.6
6:58:12.2
6:58:41.9
6:59:04.6
7:00:16.8
7:00:16.8

04/14/2015 06:53:40

Pace
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:24/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
12:01/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:13/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:33/M
12:33/M



Race Date
April 11, 2015

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Name
Douglas Wachter
Rick Panesi
Aaron Decker
Lorie Arnold
Chris Swistek
Jamie Lesk
Toni Reese
Stacie Bethel
Ann Harris
Guy Henderson
KRISTEN MAXWELL
EJ Miranda
Robert Schuler

2015 Kal-Haven Trail Run
Solo Division

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1523 61 M 2 60-64
1490 52 M 7 50-54
1418 34 M 14 30-34
1403 48 F 4 45-49
1516 40 M 15 40-44
1466 24 F 1 18-24
1498 32 F 8 30-34
1407 50 F 3 50-54
1447 37 F 8 35-39
1450 60 M 3 60-64
1471 37 F 9 35-39
1481 40 F 3 40-44
1506 60 M 4 60-64
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Time
7:00:49.2
7:07:56.5
7:12:40.7
7:13:39.2
7:13:39.2
7:14:02.8
7:23:00.2
7:23:01.4
7:29:47.9
7:29:48.5
7:48:37.4
8:16:31.3
8:18:20.7

04/14/2015 06:53:40

Pace
12:34/M
12:46/M
12:55/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:59/M
14:49/M
14:53/M



